
                2018 COMMISSIONER MEETING SCHEDULE

 JANUARY CLAIMS DUE BY
Tuesday January 2   8:30 am  December 15
Tuesday January 16   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg Prior Year

FEBRUARY
Monday February 5   8:30 am  January 15
Monday February 19   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg

MARCH
Monday March 5   8:30 am  February 15
Monday March 19   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg

APRIL
Monday April 2   8:30 am  March 15
Monday April 16   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg

MAY
Monday May 7   8:30 am  April 15
Monday May 21   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  

 

JUNE   
Monday June 4   6:00 pm Evening Mtg.   May 15
Monday June 18   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  

 

JULY  
Monday July 2   8:30 am  June 15
Monday July 16   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  

 

AUGUST  
Monday August 6   8:30 am  July 15
Monday August 20   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  

 

SEPTEMBER  
Tuesday September 4   8:30 am  August 15
Monday September 17   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  

 

OCTOBER  
Monday October 1   8:30 am  September 15
Monday October 15   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  

 

NOVEMBER  
Monday November 5   8:30 am  October 15
Monday November 19   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  

 

DECEMBER  
Monday December 3   8:30 am  November 15
Monday December 17   9:30 am Drainage Bd. Mtg  
Friday December 31   8:30 am If Needed  

Note: Starting times for the second meeting of the month are estimated and will vary,  

depending on the length of the Drainage Board meeting.

112 W. Jefferson St., Room 203, Plymouth, Indiana

(Note: Drainage Board meets 3rd Monday at 8:30 am)

  Approved by Board of Commissioners  August 7, 2017


